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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
01
02
03
04

06
07
08
09

27
28
29
31
32

157
159
160
161

169
310
317
318
322

334
336
370
371

413
414
422
451
452

500
503
518
519

523
524
535
610
611

612
613

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

527
510
705
697

2024

662
952
520
699

509
361
990
996
521

503
588

1109
822

1298
951

3162
546
440

1804
393
708
588

447
842
479

3499
519

363
748
384
482

502
1113
365
384
700

788
431

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.4
0.4
1.1

0.4
0.6
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.6
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.6
0.5

0.7
0.6
1.7
0.3
0.3

1.0
0.3
0.4
0.4

0.3
0.5
0.3
1.9
0.3

0.2
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.3
0.6
0.2
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.3
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

85
86

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

640
642
644
645
646

647
648
734
738

762
793
794
799
800

803
809
813
822

823
833
842
844
924

926
930
931
932

934
939

3011
3012
3013

3022
3023
3024
3033

3041
3046
3047
3072
3325

3364
3750

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

546
1276
755

1195
1006

2147
1066
481
365

362
419
543

1243
642

359
853

1544
763

1207
397
421
527
321

1229
1157
1037
889

487
631
490
508

1512

1368
1402
556
410

349
945
769
571
315

378
793

Skeins

0.3
0.7
0.5
0.7
0.6

1.2
0.6
0.3
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.7
0.4

0.2
0.5
0.9
0.5

0.7
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.7
0.7
0.6
0.5

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.3
0.9

0.8
0.8
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.6
0.5
0.4
0.2

0.3
0.5
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Position

87
88
89
90
91

92
93
94
95

96
97
98

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

3755
3756
3768
3782
3787

3790
3799
3807
3828

3840
3861
3865

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

768
290

1110
395
639

428
603
272
323

707
746
714

Skeins

0.5
0.2
0.6
0.3
0.4

0.3
0.4
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.4




